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200002030000
33461

02/03/2000
09:34:21

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREATHOUSE
, RONALD E

200002280000
61061

02/28/2000
10:10:52

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ISBELL, LISA
JANINE

199908230003
53151

200003140000
81381

03/14/2000
10:37:23

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT,
ANGELIA

200003030000
67691

03/03/2000
10:12:04

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TEST, JUDY
LEE

200003150000
82301

03/15/2000
09:59:18

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEE, SEUNG
DONG

199802190000
55781

200003080000
73801

03/08/2000
09:29:13

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRADEN,
MORRIS L

200004200001
29561

04/20/2000
09:44:51

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLUM,
ELDA H

200005230001
69001

05/23/2000
09:45:40

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
KATHLEEN C

199806110002
17201

200005230001
69011

05/23/2000
09:45:41

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES POWERS,
JANE C

199706250001
98061

200006230002
11061

06/23/2000
10:21:29

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COTTINGHAM,
MOZETTA

200006280002
15381

06/28/2000
09:45:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES AGEE,
RANDALL K

199801220000
23341

200007180002
40691

07/18/2000
09:39:12

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
KENNETH E

200004120001
20851

200007180002
40711

07/18/2000
09:39:14

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOOLLEY,
JOHN DAVID

199902250000
78631

200007190002
42961

07/19/2000
10:49:11

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BIRMINGHAM
BUILDERS INC

200004120001
20861



200007110002
31321

07/11/2000
09:35:58

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LWH
PROPERTIES
LLC

199906030002
33791

200008100002
72021

08/10/2000
09:39:50

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HALEY,
CHARLES J

199705290001
66701

200008100002
72011

08/10/2000
09:39:47

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RODGERS,
BARBARA E

199805120001
73791

200010260003
71961

10/26/2000
10:40:21

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCBRAYER,
CLARA ACRE

199402080000
43551

200011290004
10631

11/29/2000
11:58:17

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BIRMINGHAM
BUILDERS INC

199902090000
55161

200002030000
33471

02/03/2000
09:34:22

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREATHOUSE
, LISA D

200002250000
59621

02/25/2000
11:04:43

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOCHRICO,
LARRY

200002290000
62781

02/29/2000
09:41:04

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FORTNEY,
LYNN M

199906210002
58331

200003140000
81371

03/14/2000
10:37:22

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT,
RICARDO

200003150000
82261

03/15/2000
09:50:57

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BENNETT,
CHARLES G
JR

199906140002
49481

200003060000
70441

03/06/2000
10:19:54

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCELVANEY,
MICHAEL

200003100000
77731

03/10/2000
01:41:29

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RALLS,
RICHARD N II

199803240001
02801

200003100000
78091

03/10/2000
02:30:09

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIELDS,
SHIRLEY D

200004040001
09581

04/04/2000
11:13:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RYAN, DANNA
LYNN

199911010004
49111

200003280000
98271

03/28/2000
09:53:24

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRELAND,
NEWTON B III

199606210002
01181

200003290000
99831

03/29/2000
10:07:26

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN, MARY


