Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200002030000 33461	02/03/2000 09:34:21	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREATHOUSE , RONALD E						,
200002280000 31061	02/28/2000 10:10:52	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ISBELL, LISA JANINE					199908230003 53151	
200003140000 31381	03/14/2000 10:37:23	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT, ANGELIA						
200003030000 67691	03/03/2000 10:12:04	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TEST, JUDY LEE						
200003150000 82301	03/15/2000 09:59:18	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, SEUNG DONG					199802190000 55781	
200003080000 73801	03/08/2000 09:29:13	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRADEN, MORRIS L						
200004200001 29561	04/20/2000 09:44:51	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLUM, ELDA H						
200005230001 69001	05/23/2000 09:45:40	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, KATHLEEN C					199806110002 17201	
200005230001 69011	05/23/2000 09:45:41	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	POWERS, JANE C					199706250001 98061	
200006230002 11061	06/23/2000 10:21:29	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COTTINGHAM, MOZETTA						
200006280002 15381	06/28/2000 09:45:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	AGEE, RANDALL K					199801220000 23341	
200007180002 40691	07/18/2000 09:39:12	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, KENNETH E					200004120001 20851	
200007180002 40711	07/18/2000 09:39:14	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOLLEY, JOHN DAVID					199902250000 78631	
200007190002 42961	07/19/2000 10:49:11	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BIRMINGHAM BUILDERS INC					200004120001 20861	

200007110002 31321	07/11/2000 09:35:58	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LWH PROPERTIES LLC			199906030002 33791	
200008100002 72021	08/10/2000 09:39:50	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HALEY, CHARLES J			199705290001 66701	
200008100002 72011	08/10/2000 09:39:47	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RODGERS, BARBARA E			199805120001 73791	
200010260003 71961	10/26/2000 10:40:21	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCBRAYER, CLARA ACRE			199402080000 43551	
200011290004 10631	11/29/2000 11:58:17	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BIRMINGHAM BUILDERS INC			199902090000 55161	
200002030000 33471	02/03/2000 09:34:22	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREATHOUSE , LISA D				
200002250000 59621	02/25/2000 11:04:43	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOCHRICO, LARRY				
200002290000 62781	02/29/2000 09:41:04	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FORTNEY, LYNN M			199906210002 58331	
200003140000 81371	03/14/2000 10:37:22	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT, RICARDO				
200003150000 82261	03/15/2000 09:50:57	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNETT, CHARLES G JR			199906140002 49481	
200003060000 70441	03/06/2000 10:19:54	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCELVANEY, MICHAEL				
200003100000 77731	03/10/2000 01:41:29	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RALLS, RICHARD N II			199803240001 02801	
200003100000 78091	03/10/2000 02:30:09	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FIELDS, SHIRLEY D				
200004040001 09581	04/04/2000 11:13:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RYAN, DANNA LYNN			199911010004 49111	
200003280000 98271	03/28/2000 09:53:24	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRELAND, NEWTON B III			199606210002 01181	
200003290000 99831	03/29/2000 10:07:26	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, MARY				